

John Lewis Stock Number	<b>54604914</b>
Name	<b>Beer &amp; Nibbles</b>
Contents	Cambrook Brilliantly Giant Chilli Corn 32g e, Staffordshire Brewery Double Sunset Ale 500ml, Staffordshire Brewery Rudyard Ruby Premium Ale 500ml, Joe & Seph's Irish Stout Gourmet Beer Popcorn 70g e, Mr Trotter's Cracked Black Pepper Sausalami 35g e, Man Food Smoked Onion Relish 300g e,
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: <b>Virginia Hayward Ltd</b>
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health, please refrain from consuming.

Name	<b>Cambrook Giant Chilli Corn 32g</b>
Ingredients	83% Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt, 2% Chilli Seasoning (maltodextrin, herbs, spices, dried tomato powder, salt), Paprika oil
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Pack warning states: 'May contain traces of sesame and various nuts including peanuts.'
Net Quantity	32g
Country of Origin	Manufacture: UK; Ingredient origin: various
Storage Instructions	Cool & dry, Under 23°C, Away from heat or direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Cambrook Foods Ltd Unit B1/2 Howard Tenens Estate Macadam Way Andover SP10 3LF
Instructions for use	Eat as a snack anytime
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1837KJ/437Kcal
fat	12.8g
of which saturates	1.9g
carbohydrate	71.8g
of which sugars	0.7g
protein	4.8g
salt	2.3g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes

Name	Staffordshire Brewery Double Sunset Ale
Ingredients	N/A Contains <b>Wheat</b> and <b>Barley</b> .
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	500ml
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight Ltd, Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml N/A for alcohol
energy	kj/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	Alc 5.0% vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Staffordshire Brewery Rudyard Ruby Premium Ale
Ingredients	N/A Contains <b>Wheat</b> and <b>Barley</b> .
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	500ml
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Manufacturer's name and address	Cottage Delight Ltd, Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml N/A for alcohol
energy	kj/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	Alc 4.8% vol
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Irish Stout Gourmet Beer Popcorn 70g
Ingredients	Irish Stout (29%) ( <b>Barley</b> ), Corn, Sugar, Butter ( <b>Milk</b> ), Corn Syrup, Salt
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Made in an environment where nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds are present.
Net Quantity	70g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry, dark place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Joe's Gourmet Foods Ltd, Unit 1, Big Yellow, 1000 North Circular Road, NW2 7JP
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1474kj/353kcal
fat	18.2g
of which saturates	11.1g
carbohydrate	45.4g
of which sugars	25.8g
protein	2.6g
salt	1.0g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y



Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Mr Trotter's Cracked Black Pepper Sausalami
Ingredients	Pork – 148g of British pork to make 100g of product. Salt, Flour (WHEAT) HVP (SOYA), Rusk (WHEAT) Sugar, Dextrose, Rusk (WHEAT) Black Pepper. Preservative: Sodium Sulphite
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	35g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Fosters Foods, LE16 7DE
Instructions for use	RTE
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2004/483 kj/kcal
fat	38.9 g/ml
of which saturates	14.3 g/ml
carbohydrate	2.4 g/ml
of which sugars	1.1 g/ml
protein	31.9 g/ml
salt	5.03 g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Name	Man Food Smoked Onion Relish 300g
Ingredients	Sugar, red onion (25.8%), white onion (25.8%), white wine vinegar, kibbled onions (3.9%), balsamic vinegar, salt, smoked water (0.17%), fennel seed, black pepper.
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	Manufactured in an environment where <b>gluten, peanuts, mustard</b> and <b>crustacean</b> are present.
Net Quantity	300g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Keep in a dark cool place, once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 6 weeks
Manufacturer's name and address	Unit 6, Halcyon Court, St Margarets Way, Huntingdon, Cambridgeshire, PE29 6DG
Instructions for use	Open lid, stir to mix, then use as required. Store in the fridge.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	1028kj/242kcal
fat	0g/ml
of which saturates	0g/ml
carbohydrate	57g/ml
of which sugars	54g/ml
protein	1.5g/ml
salt	0.48g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y

Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y